
N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
America East

6 0 0 25 29

14

37

42

44

46

56

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

3

4

5

4

5

5

6

6

5

4

3

 .4444

 .3333

 .4000

 .5000

 .5000

 .6250

36

47

39

29

29

24

DIV I

WIN %

 .6555

 .5508

 .4991

 .4442

 .4375

 .2707

2

22

37

49

51

67

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Albany (NY)

Binghamton

Stony Brook

Hartford

UMBC

Vermont

 .5745

 .4870

 .4690

 .4630

 .4622

 .4039

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

America East

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

10

25

51

57

52

60

 .5423

 .5132

 .4777

 .4636

 .4739

 .4491

 .5745

 .4870

 .4690

 .4630

 .4622

 .4039

14

37

42

44

46

56

6

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9 10 7 7

 .4671  .4763  .4866  .4766  .4766



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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1 0 0 10 4

12

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0 10 4  .7143

15

DIV I

WIN %

 .5613

16

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Johns Hopkins

 .5998

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Division I Independents

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

4

 .5623  .5998

12

2

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0 0 0

1 1 2 2

 .7143  .5613  .5623  .5998  .5998



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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7 0 0 17 37

29

34

36

38

59

60

64

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NON-DIV I

  W   L   

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

2

3

3

2

3

0

4

5

5

5

7

4

7

 .5000

 .2857

 .3750

 .3750

 .2222

 .4286

 .0000

29

51

41

41

56

38

64

DIV I

WIN %

 .5063

 .5735

 .5128

 .5305

 .4129

 .3303

 .4740

35

11

34

28

57

62

41

OPPONENT

SUCCESS

Canisius

Marist

Siena

Quinnipiac

Manhattan

Detroit

Monmouth

 .5073

 .4882

 .4871

 .4851

 .3855

 .3832

 .3420

ADJ. NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

Metro Atlantic

  DIV I

  W    L  

OPPONEN

T

NON-CONF

DIV I RPI

22

17

8

38

44

61

66

 .5166

 .5200

 .5477

 .5043

 .4941

 .4434

 .4200

 .5073

 .4882

 .4871

 .4851

 .3855

 .3832

 .3420

29

34

36

38

59

60

64

10

BONUS PENALTY SCHD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8 7 9 9

 .3124  .4772  .4923  .4398  .4398



N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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N A T I O N A L  C O L L E G I A T E  A T H L E T I C  A S S O C I A T I O N
 Through Games of

May 4, 2014 - SELECTIONS MEN'S LACROSSE NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX
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